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1 BOURRET Julien LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0

SOULIER Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 6,4 6

GANTEAUME Sebastien LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 9,8 10

KOUSMENKO Jean Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 10,6 11 79
-

2 NICOLE Laurent PGA FRA PRO 0

ZAMMIT Pierre-Jean CASTELLET FRA 11,0 11

MARIA Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 11,4 12

LAMBERT Didier BOIS CHENU FRA 22,8 25 77
-

3 MEIMOUN Emmanuel PGA FRA PRO 0

CHICHE Julien AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 1,4 0

VAGINAY Bruno BOIS CHENU FRA 12,4 13

ARIAS Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,3 21 76
-

4 MANASSON Anthony PGA FRA PRO 0

GILLES Daniel TINA FRA 7,9 8

BUFFETEAU Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,0 8

CARMINO Laurent TINA FRA 12,0 12 75
-

5 POTHEAU Gilles PGA FRA PRO 0

MARTIN Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 7,6 7

MERLE Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 10,5 11

GUILLEMAN Marc VALGARDE FRA 13,5 14 75
-

6 BOINEAU Isabelle PGA FRA PRO 0

SEUROT Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 15,6 16

MARTINEZ Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,2 17

DELTOUR Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,4 22 73
-

7 BATUT Clement AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0

PELLETAN Camille LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 4,2 3

PELAPRAT Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 17,2 19

BLACHERE Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 36,9 31 73
-

8 GRAND Antonin LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA +0,6 +2

PIGEARIAS Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,1 8

LAFORGUE Chistian LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 14,9 16

ODDO Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 37 31 73
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9 ALLIO Remi LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0

BERGOT David LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 11,2 11

MONDELLO François BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 12,1 12

DARACTZ Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,3 17 72
-

10 REVERSAT Emilien VALGARDE FRA PRO 0

BOCCARA Gilles BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 11,2 11

CAPDUR Emmanuel NIMES VACQUER. FRA 16,9 18

GAYA Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,3 22 70
-

11 DODDS Jérome AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0

PIASENTA Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 3,7 3

LEVY Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 5,9 5

MORIEUL Stéphane LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,0 8 70
-

12 FIORE Mathieu LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0

BLOT Jean-Charles LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 9,7 10

POTVIN DANIEL 13,0 13

BOIVIN Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 17,8 19 68
-

13 RIPERT Thomas AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0

PERRIN Isabelle LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,9 19

MARQUAND Frédéric LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,3 23

ROSANO Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 37 32 68
-

14 TASTEVIN Christopher CABRE D'OR FRA PRO 0

POLMAN RONALD 3,9 3

VAN VEEN SONJA 11,7 13

LECLAIR Marisa LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,0 22 67
-

15 GIRAUD Patrick PGA FRA PRO 0

CADENE Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 9,2 9

ARNOUX Karim BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 14,2 15

HUBERT Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,7 20 67
-

16 CORTEZ Romain CAMPAGNE FRA PRO 0

CORTEZ Esteban CAMPAGNE FRA 7,7 7

KRIMPZER Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,6 14

KRIMPZER Gabin LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 22,1 24 66
-

17 ARTALE Jules LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0

ARTALE Eric PACA FRA 22,3 24

AVENA Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,0 28

LE MOIGNE Christian LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 36,6 31 65
-

18 MARIN Maeti TERRE BLANCHE FRA PRO 0

BONNOME Etienne OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 8,4 8

VERGNES Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,5 21

BONNOME PELLEGRIN Agnes DEMOCRATIC GOLF FRA 22,2 25 65
-

19 DALIES Dominique PGA FRA PRO 0

BILLARD Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 3,7 3

FENDER Roger LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 9,4 9

GALLO Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 12,9 13 64
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20 FEMENIAS Julien CHATEAU L'ARC FRA PRO 0

FEMENIAS Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,9 14

ROSSIGNOL Clarie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 15,1 17

FEMENIAS Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 24,8 28 63
-

21 FEUTRY Anthony DIGNE FRA PRO 0

CHAN Chuen Shing DIGNE FRA 14,9 16

CLEMENT Arnaud DIGNE FRA 15,5 16

BRUN Regis TOTCHE FRA 22,1 24 63
-

22 CHAMBON Jules GOLF UP FRA PRO 0

GIMENEZ SAMPER Vincent LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,3 14

OLLIVIER Gilbert LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 14,3 15

GIMENEZ SAMPER Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 15,3 16 62
-

23 PILLOT Thibaut TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA PRO 0

LE DONNE Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,2 19

D'ORSO Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 22,7 25

FRANCBLU Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,0 29 60
-

24 FRITZ Julien BASTIDE SALETTE FRA PRO 0

CHERINGOU Marie-José LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,2 18

SCHNEIDER VIGNEAUX Colette LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,8 21

STRAZZER Sophie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 23,3 26 55
-
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1 BOINEAU Isabelle PGA FRA PRO 0 70

-

2 ARTALE Jules LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0 73
-

3 PILLOT Thibaut TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA PRO 0 73
-

4 REVERSAT Emilien VALGARDE FRA PRO 0 75
-

5 ALLIO Remi LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0 76
-

6 POTHEAU Gilles PGA FRA PRO 0 77
-

7 MANASSON Anthony PGA FRA PRO 0 77
-

8 TASTEVIN Christopher CABRE D'OR FRA PRO 0 79
-

9 FEMENIAS Julien CHATEAU L'ARC FRA PRO 0 80
-

10 GIRAUD Patrick PGA FRA PRO 0 80
-

11 BOURRET Julien LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0 81
-

12 CORTEZ Romain CAMPAGNE FRA PRO 0 81
-

13 MEIMOUN Emmanuel PGA FRA PRO 0 82
-

14 FRITZ Julien BASTIDE SALETTE FRA PRO 0 82
-

15 DODDS Jérome AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0 82
-

16 MARIN Maeti TERRE BLANCHE FRA PRO 0 82
-

17 FEUTRY Anthony DIGNE FRA PRO 0 83
-

18 CHAMBON Jules GOLF UP FRA PRO 0 88
-

19 NICOLE Laurent PGA FRA PRO 0 89
-

20 DALIES Dominique PGA FRA PRO 0 90
-

21 FIORE Mathieu LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0 91
-

22 RIPERT Thomas AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0 DSQ
-

23 BATUT Clement AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0 DSQ
-

24 RIERA Mathieu PGA FRA PRO 0 ---
-
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1 ARTALE Jules LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0

ARTALE Eric PACA FRA 22,3 24

AVENA Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,0 28

LE MOIGNE Christian LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 36,6 31 114
-

2 RIPERT Thomas AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0

PERRIN Isabelle LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,9 19

MARQUAND Frédéric LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,3 23

ROSANO Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 37 32 110
-

3 NICOLE Laurent PGA FRA PRO 0

ZAMMIT Pierre-Jean CASTELLET FRA 11,0 11

MARIA Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 11,4 12

LAMBERT Didier BOIS CHENU FRA 22,8 25 108
-

4 BATUT Clement AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0

PELLETAN Camille LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 4,2 3

PELAPRAT Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 17,2 19

BLACHERE Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 36,9 31 104
-

5 GRAND Antonin LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA +0,6 +2

PIGEARIAS Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,1 8

LAFORGUE Chistian LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 14,9 16

ODDO Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 37 31 104
-

6 BOURRET Julien LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0

SOULIER Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 6,4 6

GANTEAUME Sebastien LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 9,8 10

KOUSMENKO Jean Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 10,6 11 99
-

7 REVERSAT Emilien VALGARDE FRA PRO 0

BOCCARA Gilles BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 11,2 11

CAPDUR Emmanuel NIMES VACQUER. FRA 16,9 18

GAYA Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,3 22 99
-

8 BOINEAU Isabelle PGA FRA PRO 0

SEUROT Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 15,6 16

MARTINEZ Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,2 17

DELTOUR Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,4 22 98
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9 FIORE Mathieu LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0

BLOT Jean-Charles LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 9,7 10

POTVIN DANIEL 13,0 13

BOIVIN Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 17,8 19 96
-

10 MEIMOUN Emmanuel PGA FRA PRO 0

CHICHE Julien AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 1,4 0

VAGINAY Bruno BOIS CHENU FRA 12,4 13

ARIAS Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,3 21 96
-

11 CORTEZ Romain CAMPAGNE FRA PRO 0

CORTEZ Esteban CAMPAGNE FRA 7,7 7

KRIMPZER Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,6 14

KRIMPZER Gabin LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 22,1 24 96
-

12 MARIN Maeti TERRE BLANCHE FRA PRO 0

BONNOME Etienne OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 8,4 8

VERGNES Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,5 21

BONNOME PELLEGRIN Agnes DEMOCRATIC GOLF FRA 22,2 25 95
-

13 ALLIO Remi LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA PRO 0

BERGOT David LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 11,2 11

MONDELLO François BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 12,1 12

DARACTZ Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,3 17 95
-

14 FEMENIAS Julien CHATEAU L'ARC FRA PRO 0

FEMENIAS Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,9 14

ROSSIGNOL Clarie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 15,1 17

FEMENIAS Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 24,8 28 95
-

15 GIRAUD Patrick PGA FRA PRO 0

CADENE Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 9,2 9

ARNOUX Karim BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 14,2 15

HUBERT Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,7 20 95
-

16 POTHEAU Gilles PGA FRA PRO 0

MARTIN Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 7,6 7

MERLE Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 10,5 11

GUILLEMAN Marc VALGARDE FRA 13,5 14 93
-

17 PILLOT Thibaut TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA PRO 0

LE DONNE Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,2 19

D'ORSO Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 22,7 25

FRANCBLU Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,0 29 93
-

18 FEUTRY Anthony DIGNE FRA PRO 0

CHAN Chuen Shing DIGNE FRA 14,9 16

CLEMENT Arnaud DIGNE FRA 15,5 16

BRUN Regis TOTCHE FRA 22,1 24 93
-

19 MANASSON Anthony PGA FRA PRO 0

GILLES Daniel TINA FRA 7,9 8

BUFFETEAU Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,0 8

CARMINO Laurent TINA FRA 12,0 12 90
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20 CHAMBON Jules GOLF UP FRA PRO 0

GIMENEZ SAMPER Vincent LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,3 14

OLLIVIER Gilbert LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 14,3 15

GIMENEZ SAMPER Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 15,3 16 89
-

21 FRITZ Julien BASTIDE SALETTE FRA PRO 0

CHERINGOU Marie-José LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,2 18

SCHNEIDER VIGNEAUX Colette LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,8 21

STRAZZER Sophie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 23,3 26 87
-

22 TASTEVIN Christopher CABRE D'OR FRA PRO 0

POLMAN RONALD 3,9 3

VAN VEEN SONJA 11,7 13

LECLAIR Marisa LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,0 22 86
-

23 DALIES Dominique PGA FRA PRO 0

BILLARD Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 3,7 3

FENDER Roger LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 9,4 9

GALLO Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 12,9 13 82
-

24 DODDS Jérome AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0

PIASENTA Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 3,7 3

LEVY Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 5,9 5

MORIEUL Stéphane LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,0 8 82
-


